Results 2022 The Impossible Ocean Paddle
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First name

Female Open Ski/Kayak

Amy
Anna

Dee

Female Open SUP

Susanne

Rebecca

Male 40+ ProneBoard

lan
Jock

Peter

Male 40-49yrs Ski/Kayak

Kenlea
Brad
Daniel
Byron
Ben
Mark
Peter
Roger
Drew
Jonathan
Phil

Male 50-59yrs Ski/Kayak

Tim
Adam
Craig
David
Stewart
Charlie
Tom

Richard

Last Name

Daysh
Taylor

Walker

Prosser

Willmott

Denness
Evans

Mirams

Murray
Saunders
Wilmann
Bowman
Greenwood
White
Blackman
Waters
Ginn
Hutchings

Kerr

Altman
Morley
Brooks
McDonald
Collingwood
Schall
Kennan

Campbell

Start time

10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10

9:57:40.40
9:57:40.40

9:49:20.20
9:49:20.20
9:49:20.20

10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10

10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10

Actual Time

1:56:09
2:01:56
DNS

DNF
DNS

2:43:00
2:48:25
DNS

1:26:36
1:30:32
1:34:38
1:38:40
1:45:26
1:55:36
2:00:49
2:01:04

DNS

DNS

DNS

1:25:03
1:28:43
1:31:01
1:33:17
1:33:25
1:38:44
1:39:32
1:43:46
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11
12
13
14
15
16

John
Brad
Peter
Matthew
Nick
John

Eamonn

Male 60+yrs Ski/Kayak

Bill
Peter
Flash
Terry
Rodney

Female 50+ OutriggerCanoe

Kat

Male Open OutriggerCanoe

Cory
Jeff

Male Open Ski/Kayak

Matt
Ant
Cary
Shane
Andrew
David
Loughlin
Pete
Scott
Jason
Ash
Phillip
Lachlan
Shekhar
Mike

Rory

Fitzgerald
McGown
Bland
Solly
BOHAN
Forwood

Murphy

Strachan
Bolton
Flanders
Fox

Gange

Epae

Avison

Saunders

Gilling
Deague
Fox
Ryan
Wilkinson
Inguanti
Brown
Wilson
Prosser
Hegert
Graham
Galea
Solly
Kumta
Adlam

Costelloe

10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10

10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10

10:10:15.15
10:10:15.15

10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10
10:33:10.10

1:45:37
1:45:40
1:49:26
2:00:14
2:00:57
2:01:31

DNS

1:32:30
1:40:06
1:48:48
1:55:16
2:00:00

DNS

2:00:30
2:23:05

1:25:29
1:26:44
1:27:52
1:28:08
1:28:25
1:32:20
1:37:03
1:38:56
1:41:28
1:43:39
1:46:50
1:53:27
1:58:06
2:10:48

DNF

DNS



17 Jonny McKimm 10:33:10.10 DNS



Male Open SUP
1 David Sprague

2 Peter Jackson

Male OutriggerCanoe doubles

1 N Lote A Mauff

2 A Brunacci M Grey

Open Coastal Rowing Pair

1 N Andreou A Wilcox

Sunday, 13 November 2022

9:57:40.40
9:57:40.40

10:10:15.15
10:10:15.15

10:10:15.15

2:43:26
2:56:15

2:03:38
2:07:18

2:06:31
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